Finding Out More about E€thical Investment

Association of British Credit Unions www.abcul.org
- Key features about credit unions

CCLA Investment Management www.ccla.co.uk
- Ethical investment for charities, faith groups and local authorities

Christian Aid http://www.christianaid.org.uk/ActNow/climate-
justice/fund-a-fairer-future-with-your-pension.aspx
- About Christian Aid “Green Light” campaign with Share Action

Epworth Investment Management www.epworthinvestment.co.uk
- Ethical investment for churches and charities

Ethical Investment Association http://ethicalinvestment.org.uk/
- information for private investors and financial advisors

Good Money Week http://goodmoneyweek.com/
- about the campaign - why and how

Positive Money http://www.positivemoney.org/
- amovement for a money and banking system that works for
society and not against it.

Share Action www.shareaction.co.uk
- Movement for responsible investment and the Living Wage Foundation

Shared Interest Society info@shared-interest.com
- Uses pooled investments of its members in the UK to effect real and
lasting improvements in people’s lives.

Triodos Bank www.triodos.co.uk
- Sustainable banking for offering range of accounts for businesses,
charities and individuals

Go Fossil Free www.gofosslifree.org/europe/
- Divesting from fossil fuels thus caring for the planet and its residents
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